Low Net Front 9:

T2
T2
3rd

Sid Miles
Bill Schiewe
Stan Mattis

Low Net Back 9:

1st

znd

T 3
T3
T 3
T 3
T 3
T3

Don Macauley
Stan Mattis
Bob Tofanelli
Denny Metzger
Sid Miles

Nick Romanio
Mike Looney
Bill Schiewe

Low Net Total:

T2
T2
3rd

Sid Miles
Bill Schiewe
Don Macauley

Friday Game
Arrowhead Golf Club
May 26, 2023
White Tees

Post your own scores to GHIN on Fridays

35-4-31
34-3-31
44-9-35

44-11-33
44-9-35
44-8-36
43-7-36
41-5-36
43-7-36
46-10-36
40-4-36

67
67
44-11-33

$8.50
$8.50
$5.00

$11.00
$7.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75

$8.50
$8.50
$5.00



