## Friday Game

## Arrowhead Golf Club May 26, 2023 White Tees

## Post your own scores to GHIN on Fridays

Low Net Front 9:			
T 1st	Sid Miles	35-4-31	\$8.50
T 1st	Bill Schiewe	34-3-31	\$8.50
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Stan Mattis	44-9-35	\$5.00
Low Net Back 9:			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Don Macauley	44-11-33	\$11.00
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Stan Mattis	44-9-35	\$7.00
T 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Bob Tofanelli	44-8-36	\$0.75
T 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Denny Metzger	43-7-36	\$0.75
T 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Sid Miles	41-5-36	\$0.75
T 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Nick Romanio	43-7-36	\$0.75
T 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Mike Looney	46-10-36	\$0.75
T 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Bill Schiewe	40-4-36	\$0.75
Low Net Total:			
T 1st	Sid Miles	67	\$8.50
T 1st	Bill Schiewe	67	\$8.50
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Don Macauley	44-11-33	\$5.00